COLLECTION OF EXTERIOR RATED
WILDLIFE FRIENDLY LUMINAIRES
WILDLIFE FRIENDLY LUMINAIRES
The invention of artificial lighting introduced endless
possibilities for the future of our planet. The issue
with artificial lighting, however is that in some cases it
can have a big environmental impact on the natural
world and the environment. Many animals are

CW0606 / TA5LAMBDX / SOHM36MW
HOUSING HOUSING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
B
A B
6.1
154.9 mm
7.3
185.4 mm
A
CEILING MOUNTWALL MOUNT
HM / PM
HANG STRAIGHT / PENDANT
SM
SURFACE MOUNT
WM
WALL MOUNT EXTENSION
CELING MOUNT
HM - Hang Straight
PM - Rigid Pendant Mount
SM - Surface Mount
AMBER - 500 LM / >560 NM WHITE - 1000 LM / 3000K
RLM CLASSICS - WAREHOUSE SHADE
B
A B
16.6
421.6 mm
12.0
304.8 mm
A
WS1611 - 16" x 11" Warehouse Shade
SERIES
TA5L - 500 Lm / Amber Only
AMB - >560 NM
LUMENS
TD10L - CIR 1 1000 Lm / at 3000K
             CIR 2 500 Lm / Amber Only
30K - 3000K
LUMENS
WALL MOUNT
AMBER ONLY DUAL CIRCUIT
ORDERING
1. PICK HOUSING TYPE
2. CHOOSE EMITTER TYPE AND LUMEN PACKAGE
3. CHOOSE DIMMING
HOUSING
HOUSING OPTIONS
DX - 1%, 0-10V, 120V/277V
DS2W1 - 1%, 0-10V, 120V
DIMMING
TF2 - 4" Frosted Dome
TG2 - 4" Dome Wire Guard
MF2 - 4" Frosted Mini
MG2 - 4" Short Wire Guard
FJ2 - 4" Frosted Tall
FG2 - 4" Tall Wire Guard
ENCLOSURE
4. PICK ENCLOSURE TYPE, MOUNTING & OPTIONS
OPTIONS
CELING MOUNT
CP106 - Large Driver Canopy
CP6/RMD - Remote Mount Driver
PA_ - Mounting Arm Style
CP13 - Large Driver Canopy
HM - Hang Straight
PM - Rigid Pendant Mount
FIN-
ISHMWI - Matte White Interior
CCI - Custom Color Interior
FCI - Fixture Color Interior
WS1611 / TA5LAMBDX / TF2CP13HM36MWIMW
HOUSING HOUSING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
MW / MB / PT - Matte White / Matte Black / Platinum Silver (More Colors Available)
CC - Custom Color
HM / PM
HANG STRAIGHT / PENDANT
CEILING MOUNT
WS1611 SHOWN WITH CP13PM WS1611 SHOWN WITH CP106PA23
WALL MOUNT
PA_
MOUNTING ARM STYLE
AMBER - 500 LM / >560 NM WHITE - 1000 LM / 3000K
SR4MOTA5L / DO101BH27 / RDD4F/TA5L/MW/SO/MF
HOUSING HOUSING OPTIONS TRIM OPTIONS
ORDER EXAMPLE
SS4MO - New Construction
SS4MR - Remodel Construction
SDD4F - Square (Flanged)
SDD4N - Square (Flangeless)
SR4MO - New Construction
SR4MR - Remodel Construction
RDD4F - Round (Flanged)
RDD4N - Round (Flangeless)
SQUARE
SQUARE
ROUND
ROUND
TA5L - 500 Lm / Amber Only
LUMENS
TD10L - CIR 1 1000 Lm / at 3000K
             CIR 2 500 Lm / Amber Only
LUMENS
LENS
OPTION
AMBER ONLY DUAL CIRCUIT
EB - Black Housing
PR - Consult Factory
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
SO - Solite™ Micro Prism Lens
GL - Clear Glass Lens
FG - Frosted Glass Lens
FLANGE FINISH
MF  - Matching Flange
WF - White Flange (Use w/ Non-White Trim Finish)
PR - Consult Factory
SS4MR - Remodel Construction
SR4MO - New Construction
SS4MO - New Construction
TRIM TYPES
RDD4F - Downlight Module
ORDERING
1. PICK HOUSING TYPE
4. PICK TRIM TYPE
5.CHOOSE CCT & TRIM OPTIONS
2. CHOOSE EMITTER TYPE AND LUMEN PACKAGE
3. CHOOSE DIMMING & MOUNTING (BATTERY OPTIONS AVAILABLE)
DOWNLIGHTS
AVAILABLE HOUSING TYPES
SDD4N - Downlight Module
DB
A
F
E
Ceiling Cutout: Ø 5"Fixture Weight: 7 lbs
A B C D E F
4.8
121.9 mm
.625
15.2 mm
4.4
111.8 mm
5.4
137.2 mm
13.1
332.7 mm
9.5
241.3 mm
SR4MR - Remodel Construction
Ceiling Cutout: Ø 5"Fixture Weight: 5 lbs
C
D
E
A B C D E
3.8